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MATCHING.  Choose the item in column 2 that best matches each item in column 1.

1) Contacts the ground

2) Depth indicator

3) Contains tire size details

4) Increases traction

5) Grips the wheel rim

6) Layers between body and tread

7) 205/75R x 15 92H

8) Sidewall pressure number

9) Door sticker pressure

10) Cause of vehicle pull to one side

A) Fits a 92mm wheel

B) Sipes

C) Belts

D) Recommended pressure

E) Wear bars

F) Sidewall

G) Equal pressures, front-to-rear

H) Bead

I) Maximum pressure

J) Tread

K) Fits a 15" wheel

L) Conicity
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2)

3)

4)

5)
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7)

8)

9)

10)

1



Answer Key
Testname: ASSA8_MATCH4

1) J
Page Ref: 53

2) E
Page Ref: 53

3) F
Page Ref: 54

4) B
Page Ref: 54

5) H
Page Ref: 55

6) C
Page Ref: 55

7) K
Page Ref: 58

8) I
Page Ref: 60

9) D
Page Ref: 60

10) L
Page Ref: 64
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